Product Brochure
Version 05.00
Low in complexity, high in precision
R&S®ZNH
FULL TWO-PORT HANDHELD
VECTOR NETWORK ANALYZER
2
AT A GLANCE

Weight 3.1 kg (6.8 lb)
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZNHFull Two-Port Handheld Vector Network Analyzer    17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Frequency range Order No.
Base unit
Handheld vector network analyzer, two-port, 4 GHz, type N R&S®ZNH4 1321.1611.04
Handheld vector network analyzer, two-port, 8 GHz, type N R&S®ZNH8 1321.1611.08
Handheld vector network analyzer, two-port, 18 GHz, type N R&S®ZNH18 1321.1611.18
Handheld vector network analyzer, two-port, 26 GHz,
PC 3.5 mm
R&S®ZNH26 1321.1611.26
Accessories supplied
Lithium-ion battery pack, USB cable, AC power supply with country-specific adapters for EU, GB, USA, AUS, CH, getting started manual, side strap
Software options
Power sensor support R&S®ZNH-K9 1334.6800.02
Pulse measurements with power sensor R&S®ZNH-K29 1334.6823.02
DC bias variable voltage source R&S®ZNH-K10 1334.6846.02
Vector voltmeter R&S®ZNH-K45 1334.6852.02
Mixed mode S-parameters R&S®ZNH-K47 1334.6875.02
Wave ratios and wave quantities R&S®ZNH-K66 1334.6869.02
Time domain analysis R&S®ZNH-K68 1334.6881.02
Power sensor measurement versus frequency R&S®ZNH-K69 1334.6830.02
Calibration and verification
Calibration kit, 50 Ω R&S®ZCAN 0 Hz to 3 GHz 0800.8515.52
Calibration kit, 75 Ω R&S®ZCAN 0 Hz to 3 GHz 0800.8515.72
Calibration kit, 50 Ω (combined open/short) R&S®FSH-Z28 0 Hz to 8 GHz 1300.7810.03